Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : March 2023

Archives

Quarter ending :Marc

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

GV
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 9,166 36,10,278 36,10,278 4199 36,110,278 41.99 0.00 0.00 31,17,216

(C1) Shares

underlying 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - -
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

21 4988175 49,88,175 58.01  49,88,175 58.01 31,290 0.63 31,290 0.63 49,56,885 - -

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - -


https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/shp/scripcode/504132/flag/7/

(C) Non

Promoter- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - -
Non Public
Grand Total 9,187 8598453 85,98,453 100.00 8598453 100.00 31,290 0.36 31,290 0.36 80,74,101

o Netec=Ci+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Company Remarks
Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.
Statement showing foreign ownership limits
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Shareholding Pattern
PERMANENT MAGNETS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 504132 Quarter Ending : March 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu 14 19,41,050  19,41,059 2257 19,41,059 2257 0.00 0.00 19,41,059
undivided Family
ANILKUMAR
TAPARIA, HUF Promoter
(ANILKUMAR Srou 1 39,750 39,750 0.46 39,750 0.46 0.00 0.00 39,750
TAPARIA)
SUNILKUMAR
TAPARIA, HUF Promoter

' 1 4 4 . 4 . . . 4
(SUNILKUMAR Sroup 5,450 5,450 0.06 5,450 0.06 0.00 0.00 5,450
TAPARIA)
SUNITA SUNIL Promoter
TAPARIA Srou 1 25,290 25,290 0.29 25,290 0.29 0.00 0.00 25,290
KAMALA ANIL Promoter
TAPARIA (FARTNER)  Group 1 5,77,360 5,77,360 671 577,360 6.71 0.00 0.00 5,77,360
RASHI MITTAL Z:g:‘;ter 1 1,000 1,000 0.01 1,000 0.01 0.00 0.00 1,000
KAMALA ANIL Promoter
APARIA Srous 1 1,34,835 134,835 157 1534835 1.57 0.00 0.00 134,835
NANDINI TAPARIA Z:?):;’ter 1 25,000 25,000 0.29 25,000 0.29 0.00 0.00 25,000
DIVYA ANIL TAPARIA  |romoter 1 16,040 16,040 0.19 16,040 019 0.00 0.00 16,040

Group


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

RISHI TAPARIA
MANMOHAN
TAPARIA
ANILKUMAR
TAPARIA

ANJU TOSHNIWAL
SUNILKUMAR
TAPARIA

SHYAMSUNDER
TAPARIA

Financial
Institutions/ Banks

BANK OF
RAJASTHAN
LIMITED

Any Other (specify)

NYMPH
PROPERTIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHRINIWAS

COMPANY PVT. LTD.

MEGH EXIM LLP

MUKUL TAPARIA

SHARAD
JAYPRAKASH
TAPARIA

SUNAINA TAPARIA

JAIPRAKASH
HANUMANBUX
TAPARIA

YAMINI TAPARIA
Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

21

21

41,000

50,000

1,18,430

25

57,890

8,48,989

31,290

31,290

30,15,826

1,60,000

10,27,523

10,67,292

76,800

6,06,081

78,130

49,88,175

49,88,175

41,000

50,000

1,18,430

25

57,890

8,48,989

31,290

31,290

30,15,826

1,60,000

10,27,523

10,67,292

76,800

6,06,081

78,130

49,88,175

49,88,175

0.48

0.58

1.38

0.00

0.67

9.87

0.36

0.36

35.07

1.86

0.00

0.00

11.95

12.41

0.89

7.05

0.91

58.01

0.00

58.01

41,000

50,000

1,18,430

25

57,890

8,48,989

31,290

31,290

30,15,826

1,60,000

10,27,523

10,67,292

76,800

6,06,081

78,130

49,88,175

49,88,175

0.48

0.58

1.38

0.00

0.67

9.87

0.36

0.36

35.07

1.86

0.00

0.00

11.95

12.41

0.89

7.05

0.91

58.01

0.00

58.01

31,290

31,290

31,290

31,290

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.63

0.00

0.63

31,290

31,290

31,290

31,290

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.63

0.00

0.63

41,000

50,000

1,18,430

25

57,890

8,48,989

30,15,826

1,60,000

10,27,523

10,67,292

76,800

6,06,081

78,130

49,56,885

49,56,885



Scrip Code : 504132

Banks
Sub Total B1

B1) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

B2) Non-Institutions

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent
directors and
nominee directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

RAMESH TAPARIA

SANGEETHA S

8753

15

690

690

3050

10

1788987

943130

214006

95949

690

690

3,050

17,88,987

9,43,130

2,14,006

95,949

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

20.81

10.97

2.49

PERMANENT MAGNETS LTD--$

690

690

3,050

10

17,88,987

9,43,130

2,14,006

95,949

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

20.81

10.97

2.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

70

70

3,050

10

14,00,545

9,43,130

2,14,006

95,949

Quarter ending : March 2023
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Non Resident

Indians (NRIs) 153 96710 96,710 1.12 96,710 1.12 0.00 64,550
Bodies Corporate 69 356517 3,56,517 4.15 3,56,517 415 0.00 3,51,277
OPENXCELL
TECHNOLABS PVT 1 95566 95,566 1.11 95,566 1.11 0.00 95,566
LTD
Any Other (specify) 167 421184 421,184 4.90 421,184 490 0.00 3,564,584
HUF 158 354059 3,54,059 412 3,54,059 412 0.00 3,54,059
Clearing Members 6 425 425 0.00 425 0.00 0.00 425
Trusts 1 100 100 0.00 100 0.00 0.00 100
Overseas Corporate

. 2 66600 66,600 0.77 66,600 0.77 0.00
Bodies
Sub Total B4 9160 3609588 36,09,588 41.98 36,09,588 41.98 0.00 31,17,146
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 9166 3610278 36,10,278 41.99 36,10,278 41.99 0.00 31,17,216

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are
frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
PERMANENT MAGNETS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 504132 Quarter ending : March 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0.00 0.00
C2) Employee Benefit 0 0 0.00 0.00
Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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XFPERIEMCE THE NEW

Shareholding Pattern

PERMANENT MAGNETS LTD.-$
Scrip Code : 504132

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL

NIL

Quarter ending : March 2023

NIL


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

EXPERIENCE THE NEW

Scrip Code : 504132

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

Shareholding Pattern

PERMANENT MAGNETS LTD--$

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

100.00

Quarter ending : March 2023

0.49
0.44
0.41
0.44

0.40
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