Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: March 2023

Archives

Yes/No

No No

No

Nο

Yes

No

No

Quarter ending :Marc

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

October 1 No. of		No. of fully paid		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	No. of	Total as a %	No. of Locked in shares		No. of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		No. of equity	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	up equity shares held	shares held	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Voting Rights	of Total Voting right	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares	shares held in dematerialized form		ding (No. of share	es) under SubCateç
(A)								held(b)		held(b)				
Promoter & Promoter Group	21	49,88,175	49,88,175	58.01	49,88,175	58.01	31,290	0.63	31,290	0.63	49,56,885		-	
(B) Public	9,166	36,10,278	36,10,278	41.99	36,10,278	41.99		0.00		0.00	31,17,216			
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	

(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		_		
Grand Total	9,187	85,98,453	85,98,453	100.00	85,98,453	100.00	31,290	0.36	31,290	0.36	80,74,101			
4							Note:C=C1+	+C2						•
						Gr	and Total=A	\+B+C						
•	Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
•				St	atement sho	wing share	holding pat	tern of the	Public sha	reholder				
•				Statement s	howing share	eholding pa	attern of the	Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public share	holder			
•	Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder Company Remarks													
•	Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.													
•							owing foreig							

Site optimized for IE9 & above. | Disclaimer | Website Policies | Privacy Policy | Sitemap Copyright © BSE Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

20 Apr 23 | 09:49 (IST)

42



Shareholding Pattern

PERMANENT MAGNETS LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 504132 Quarter Ending: March 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of	Entity	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of Locked in shares	Number of Shares d pledged or otherwise encumbered	Number of equity shares held in
shareholder	Type	shareholders	equity shares held	held	SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No.(a) As a % o total Shares held(b)	Class eg: X	dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	0.0	0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		14	19,41,059	19,41,059	22.57	19,41,059	22.57	0.0	0.00	19,41,059
ANILKUMAR TAPARIA, HUF (ANILKUMAR TAPARIA)	Promoter Group	1	39,750	39,750	0.46	39,750	0.46	0.0	0 0.00	39,750
SUNILKUMAR TAPARIA, HUF (SUNILKUMAR TAPARIA)	Promoter Group	1	5,450	5,450	0.06	5,450	0.06	0.0	0 0.00	5,450
SUNITA SUNIL TAPARIA	Promoter Group	1	25,290	25,290	0.29	25,290	0.29	0.0	0.00	25,290
KAMALA ANIL TAPARIA (PARTNER)	Promoter Group	1	5,77,360	5,77,360	6.71	5,77,360	6.71	0.0	0.00	5,77,360
RASHI MITTAL	Promoter Group	1	1,000	1,000	0.01	1,000	0.01	0.0	0.00	1,000
KAMALA ANIL TAPARIA	Promoter Group	1	1,34,835	1,34,835	1.57	1,34,835	1.57	0.0	0.00	1,34,835
NANDINI TAPARIA	Promoter Group	1	25,000	25,000	0.29	25,000	0.29	0.0	0.00	25,000
DIVYA ANIL TAPARIA	Promoter Group	1	16,040	16,040	0.19	16,040	0.19	0.0	0.00	16,040

RISHI TAPARIA	Promoter Group	1	41,000	41,000	0.48	41,000	0.48		0.00		0.00	41,000
MANMOHAN TAPARIA	Promoter Group	1	50,000	50,000	0.58	50,000	0.58		0.00		0.00	50,000
ANILKUMAR TAPARIA	Promoter Group	1	1,18,430	1,18,430	1.38	1,18,430	1.38		0.00		0.00	1,18,430
ANJU TOSHNIWAL	Promoter Group	1	25	25	0.00	25	0.00		0.00		0.00	25
SUNILKUMAR TAPARIA	Promoter Group	1	57,890	57,890	0.67	57,890	0.67		0.00		0.00	57,890
SHYAMSUNDER TAPARIA	Promoter Group	1	8,48,989	8,48,989	9.87	8,48,989	9.87		0.00		0.00	8,48,989
Financial Institutions/ Banks		1	31,290	31,290	0.36	31,290	0.36	31,290	100.00	31,290	100.00	
BANK OF RAJASTHAN LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	31,290	31,290	0.36	31,290	0.36	31,290	100.00	31,290	100.00	
Any Other (specify)		6	30,15,826	30,15,826	35.07	30,15,826	35.07		0.00		0.00	30,15,826
NYMPH PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	1,60,000	1,60,000	1.86	1,60,000	1.86		0.00		0.00	1,60,000
SHRINIWAS COMPANY PVT. LTD.	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
MEGH EXIM LLP	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
MUKUL TAPARIA	Promoter	1	10,27,523	10,27,523	11.95	10,27,523	11.95		0.00		0.00	10,27,523
SHARAD JAYPRAKASH TAPARIA	Promoter	1	10,67,292	10,67,292	12.41	10,67,292	12.41		0.00		0.00	10,67,292
SUNAINA TAPARIA	Promoter	1	76,800	76,800	0.89	76,800	0.89		0.00		0.00	76,800
JAIPRAKASH HANUMANBUX TAPARIA	Promoter Group	1	6,06,081	6,06,081	7.05	6,06,081	7.05		0.00		0.00	6,06,081
YAMINI TAPARIA	Promoter Group	1	78,130	78,130	0.91	78,130	0.91		0.00		0.00	78,130
Sub Total A1		21	49,88,175	49,88,175	58.01	49,88,175	58.01	31,290	0.63	31,290	0.63	49,56,885
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		21	49,88,175	49,88,175	58.01	49,88,175	58.01	31,290	0.63	31,290	0.63	49,56,885



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

PERMANENT MAGNETS LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 504132 Quarter ending: March 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		No. of fully paid	Total no.	Shareholding % calculated as	No. of	Total as a %		of Locked shares	No. of equity shares held in	Sub-ca	tegorization of sha	res (XV)
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	up equity shares	shares held	per SCRR, 1957 As a % of	Voting Rights	of Total Voting	No.	As a % of total	dematerialized form(Not	Shareh	olding (No. of share	es) under
		held		(A+B+C2)		right	(a)	Shares held(b)	Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
Banks	6	690	690	0.01	690	0.01		0.00	70			
Sub Total B1	6	690	690	0.01	690	0.01		0.00	70			
B1) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	3050	3,050	0.04	3,050	0.04		0.00	3,050			
Key Managerial Personnel	1	10	10	0.00	10	0.00		0.00	10			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	8753	1788987	17,88,987	20.81	17,88,987	20.81		0.00	14,00,545			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	15	943130	9,43,130	10.97	9,43,130	10.97		0.00	9,43,130			
RAMESH TAPARIA	1	214006	2,14,006	2.49	2,14,006	2.49		0.00	2,14,006			
SANGEETHA S	1	95949	95,949	1.12	95,949	1.12		0.00	95,949			

Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	153	96710	96,710	1.12	96,710	1.12	0.00	64,550
Bodies Corporate	69	356517	3,56,517	4.15	3,56,517	4.15	0.00	3,51,277
OPENXCELL TECHNOLABS PVT LTD	1	95566	95,566	1.11	95,566	1.11	0.00	95,566
Any Other (specify)	167	421184	4,21,184	4.90	4,21,184	4.90	0.00	3,54,584
HUF	158	354059	3,54,059	4.12	3,54,059	4.12	0.00	3,54,059
Clearing Members	6	425	425	0.00	425	0.00	0.00	425
Trusts	1	100	100	0.00	100	0.00	0.00	100
Overseas Corporate Bodies	2	66600	66,600	0.77	66,600	0.77	0.00	
Sub Total B4	9160	3609588	36,09,588	41.98	36,09,588	41.98	0.00	31,17,146
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	9166	3610278	36,10,278	41.99	36,10,278	41.99	0.00	31,17,216

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

PERMANENT MAGNETS LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 504132 Quarter ending: March 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Nun No	nber of Locked in shares(XII) As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00	

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.



Shareholding Pattern

PERMANENT MAGNETS LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 504132 Quarter ending: March 2023

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member	
_	NII	NII	NII	NII		NII



Shareholding Pattern

PERMANENT MAGNETS LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 504132 Quarter ending: March 2023

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	0.49
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	0.44
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	0.41
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	0.44
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	0.40